
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(69.102 From Lincoln Erdman - Blue Bus)

       11/20/2023

TRIP ID 69.102 From Lincoln Erdman - Blue Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Lincoln-Erdman School (bus lane)(069) Sheboygan Town 3:45 PM  

 County Road J & Hunters Glen Dr Sheboygan Town 3:54 PM  

 5311 County Road J Sheboygan 3:55 PM  

 County Road J & Country Meadows Dr Sheboygan Town 3:56 PM  

 4408/4411 County Road Y Sheboygan 3:59 PM  

 5531 Windsor Dr Sheboygan 4:00 PM  

 N6852 Rivermor Dr Sheboygan 4:02 PM  

 3246 County Road Y Sheboygan 4:06 PM  

 5332 Superior Ave Sheboygan Town 4:11 PM  

 5426 Superior Ave Sheboygan Town 4:12 PM  

 5824 Superior Ave Sheboygan 4:13 PM  

 Woodland Meadows Dr & Ashwood Dr Sheboygan 4:15 PM  

 N6188 Shadybrook Ln Sheboygan 4:16 PM  

 Woodland Meadows Dr & Revere Ct Sheboygan 4:17 PM  

 Woodland Meadows Dr & Echo Ct Sheboygan Town 4:18 PM  

 Leys Rd & Mayberry Rd Sheboygan Town 4:20 PM  

 4927 Superior Ave Sheboygan 4:25 PM  

 Superior Ave & N 49th St Sheboygan 4:26 PM  

 N 47th St & Superior Ave Sheboygan Town 4:27 PM  

 Mapledale Dr & Driftwood Ct Sheboygan 4:28 PM  

 Mapledale Dr & Oakdale Ct Sheboygan 4:29 PM  

 1720 N 38th St Sheboygan 4:30 PM  

 N 38th St & Sheridan Ave Sheboygan 4:31 PM  

 1529 N 40th St Sheboygan 4:32 PM  



TRANSFINDER  Page 2   
(69.102 From Lincoln Erdman - Blue Bus)

 Arrive Bus Garage Sheboygan 4:39 PM  
         
 


